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1. W®=  JKLEDGER 80 gsm 90
JR
2. UGLTA CENTURY STAR 900
quR 75g/m’
3. |A4 yux  CENTURY STAR 1200
75g/m’
4., <89 YR ORIENT 50
JJTATA KONER Nett. 45 300
Grams
6. ol e 500
7. vicds Pragati Short Hand 100
de g NOTE BOOK 200
PAGE
8. fowm 11°X5 Swarn Mahal 3000
B
9. fomm g 9'X4 Swarn Mahal 1000
10. wuer U9 Kangaro No.10-1M 500
Brel
11. Wuer U9 Kangaro No.24/6- 400
CEc| 1M
12. ¥ Us  Ashoka Golden 300
g gre 110mmX70mm
13. g s Ashoka Golden 30 400
gF el ml
14. 3ol NATIONAL ICE 300
PICKS
SQUARE/ROUND
WOODEN
HANDLE
15. Jell 29 1 APEX 50 MT. 100
16. Ul Us Jambudeep 1500
17. ARAER Jambudeep 2 no. 100
qof
18. UR de Veekon Glass Paper 300

weight crystal clear
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Luxer

pilot Hi-
Tecpoing
0.5 Pen

blue

Luxer
pilot Hi-
Tecpoing
0.5 Pen
Red

de'smat Datapak 2
part 500 Sets

Premier PIN - O -
CLIP

11'X5 Jambudeep

16 X12" Jambudeep

Kangaro No. 10

Kangaro No.24/6-
26/6 (HP-45)

Apsara

Jambudeep Number-

002
ELKOS FUN GL

ELKOS FUN GL

Kangaro PUNCH
FP-20

OXFORD 12 Plastic |

58-60Kg.

MUNIX SL-
1183(210MM)

Luxer pilot Hi-
Tecpoing 0.5
Pen blue

Luxer pilot Hi-
Tecpoing 0.5
Pen Red

4 no.

50

50

500

100

300

20

100

50

5000

1000

50

20 fapamm.
20
100

50,000

100

1000

500

1000

20
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40. Tig @ 199
3N /g4
41. Aall 29 2 APEX 50 MT. 92
42. dfe NATRARAJ 166
ufegat
43, A Tedl | Apsara 302
ufeTat
44, AT de'smat Sticky Note 966

Pad 25x76mm
3 Color Florescent x

' 40sheets

45. K §1aR Jambudeep 6 no.
e

46. dfc1 UA Cello Butterflow 179
et

47. 9fd A Cello Butterflow
AT

48. dicX S| 146

fo}

49. HYERH kores Eraz-ex Aqua 56
TS Fast Dry Net 15 ml

50. ®eagex  Luxar gloliter 26

marker pen 5 colours

51. URHTME Luxar 1-2.5mm line 393
HTpR Ae  width

52. URHAC Luxar 1-2.5mm line 80
qTpY gdol  width

53 % dd DOMS 89

54. UWR Hex  polo 9mm 68

55. BUlBIH Fevicol white 12
<Yd adhesive 50g

56, ¥ Us  Ashoka Golden 97 X 16
ge Al | 160mm

57. ¥ U Ashoka Golden 97 X 7
g8 T 160mm

58. T Ug  Ashoka Golden 30
BIe AT 110mmX70mm

59. ™ Us  Ashoka Golden 30 26

3Ph ol ml
60. <da Bl y,

Ul




61. ®dIREd  fevi stik super glue 126

stick 15g
62. SfagHc
Ploey
63. UfeT A1 APEX 50 MT. 126
27 2
64. WA  65mm 4
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